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DHP 65 - condensation dehumidifier

Professional condensation dehumidifiers

Highly efficient dehumidifiers designed to for professional rental use. Their robust design makes

them perfect for difficult working conditions like the construction industry.

Master DHP 65 - condensation
dehumidifier

Master DHP 65 stacked

14/06/2022, 1:23 PM



DHP 65 — Condensation Dehumidifier | Dantherm Group https://www.danthermgroup.com/en-gb/products/master-dhp-65?print=1

S o

Master DHP 65 - easy to open for

Master DHP 65 warehouse
cleaning

Master DHP 65 top view

Key features

Easy to open for cleaning

Can be cleaned with water jet

Stackable

Possibility of having the on board water pump and the on board water tank at the same time
On-board humidistat

Heavy-duty, rotomoulded casing

High efficiency

Hour counter

Large water tank with automatic shut-off when full

OECECRCRCRORONONORS)

Possibility of continuous operation (24h/day)
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Product specifications

Specifications

Capacity (30°C/80% RH)
Capacity (20°C/60% RH)

For rooms of approx.

For restoration after flooding
Refrigerant

Air flow For rooms of approx.
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range
Power consumption

Power supply

Sound level

Compressor

Tank capacity

Product size (I xw x h)

Box size (I x wx h)

Net/gross weight

Pallet

Dual voltage
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Units

l/24h

l/24h

m¥h

°C

%

V/Hz

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

pcs

DHP 65

56

22

840

336

R1234yf

500

3-32/3-45

40-98/40-70

860

220-240/1ph/50

53

Rotary

10,5

570x530x 700

730x580x 840

45/50

4

Available
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