DANTHERMGROUP



DHP 65 - condensation dehumidifier

Professional condensation dehumidifiers

Highly efficient dehumidifiers designed to for professional rental use. Their robust design makes them perfect for difficult working conditions like the construction industry.



Master DHP 65 – condensation dehumidifier





Master DHP 65 stacked



1 din 3



Master DHP 65 warehouse



Master DHP 65 - easy to open for cleaning



Master DHP 65 top view

Key features

- Easy to open for cleaning
- Can be cleaned with water jet
- Stackable
- Possibility of having the on board water pump and the on board water tank at the same time
- On-board humidistat
- Heavy-duty, rotomoulded casing
- High efficiency
- Hour counter
- Large water tank with automatic shut-off when full
- Possibility of continuous operation (24h/day)

2 din 3 14/06/2022, 1:23 PM

Product specifications

Specifications	Units	DHP 65
Capacity (30°C/80% RH)	l/24h	56
Capacity (20°C/60% RH)	l/24h	22
For rooms of approx.	m³	840
For restoration after flooding	m³	336
Refrigerant	-	R1234yf
Air flow For rooms of approx.	m³/h	500
Operating temperature range	°C	3-32/3-45
Operating humidity range	%	40-98/40-70
Power consumption	W	860
Power supply	V/Hz	220-240/1ph/50
Sound level	dB(A)	53
Compressor		Rotary
Tank capacity	I	10,5
Product size (I x w x h)	mm	570 x 530 x 700
Box size (I x w x h)	mm	730 x 580 x 840
Net/gross weight	kg	45/50
Pallet	pcs	4
Dual voltage		Available

3 din 3